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The Menu of Boston Burger Company from Cambridge includes about 55 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.7. What Matei Barbu likes about Boston Burger Company:
What a place of extremes! Long story short food was delicious with great value for money but what stood out
were the portion sizes! Coming from Europe we were left baffled by the sizes and even the names of some of the
shakes. See the pictures and menu for yourself. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you
can get tasty Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Boston Burger Company in Cambridge, prepared for
you in few minutes, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are
suitable. Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice are grilled here, and you can try
scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Boston Burger Company Menu

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

Burgers

THE KING

Veggie Burger
BRUSCHETTA BURGER

Wraps

MAC ATTACK

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Starters

LOUISIANA GUMBO

Hot Food Burgeriand

JALAPENO BURGER

Pizza - Normal ¢ 26cm

ALL AMERICAN

[ ]
Juices
KILLER BEE

Gefiillte Panini
CHICKEN PANINI
Grilled Chicken

INFERNO CHICKEN SANDWICH

$11.0

$11.0

$10.5

$12.0

$11.0

$7.0

$10.5

$10.5

$11.0

$10.5

$10.5

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Sides and &dras
NACHO FRIES
Grilled cheeses

GREEN MONSTAH

Ratbread

ALPINE

Melts

ARTERY CLOGGER

8F (] ll ﬁ [ ]
BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES

Regular Sides

HOMEMADE FRIED PICKLES

Tunch Panini

VEGGIE PANINI

Ranch House Specialty
Burgers

420 BURGER

Sides| Appetizers*

INFERNO FRIES

$10.5

$8.5

$12.0

$10.5

$12.0

$8.5

$7.5

$10.5

$13.0

$8.5
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Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
INFERNO BURGER

Side dishes

ONION RINGS
CAJUN FRIES

‘Wings

HONEY BBQ WINGS
TERIYAKI WINGS

Boneless Wings

PTERODACTLY WINGS
SPICY PTERODACTLY WINGS

Sandwiches
MANGO CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN BOMB SANDWICH
CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH

Tries
BRUSCHETTA FRIES

CLASSIC FRIES
GREEK FRIES

$8.5
$10.5

$7.0
$8.5

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

$8.5
$4.5
$8.5

fippetizers

MINI MAC ANCINI $7.5
CHIP NACHOS $11.0
CLAM CHOWDER $5.0
PIZZA FRIES $8.5
GOLDEN BBQ WINGS $11.0
SPICY HONEY BBQ WINGS $11.0

Beverages

ECO-FRIENDLY LARGE CATERING

TONGS $0.5
ECO-ERIENDLY UTENSILS $0.2
ECO-ERIENDLY PLATES $0.3
ECO-ERIENDLY PLATES AND S04
UTENSIL KIT

CHAFING DISH SET-UP $15.0
6 CANS OF DIET COKE $9.0
6 CANS OF COKE $9.0
6 6 (6 CANS OF COKE AND 6 CANS ¢, o o
OF DIET COKE)

12 CANS OF DIET COKE $18.0
12 CANS OF COKE $18.0
DIET COKE (120Z. CANS) $1.5
COKE (120Z. CANS) $1.5
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE (120Z. ¢, .

CANS)
DASANI BOTTLED WATER (16.90Z. $1.9



Boston Burger Company Menu

Boaton Burger Company

1105 Mass Ave Cambridge, MA Opening Hours:

02138-5220, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00
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