



https://menulist.menu 1105 Mass Ave Cambridge, MA 02138-5220, United States (+1)6174407361,(+1)8572423605,(+1)8572334560 - http://www.bostonburgerco.com/









The Menu of Boston Burger Company from Cambridge includes about 55 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.7. What Matei Barbu likes about Boston Burger Company: What a place of extremes! Long story short food was delicious with great value for money but what stood out were the portion sizes! Coming from Europe we were left baffled by the sizes and even the names of some of the shakes. See the pictures and menu for yourself. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get tasty Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Boston Burger Company in Cambridge, prepared for you in few minutes, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable. Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice are grilled here, and you can try scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.

T	()		17
	4	K	1
V	14	1	

Salads		Soup and Salad	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0	COBB SALAD	\$10.5
Burgers		Sides and Extras	
THE KING	\$11.0	NACHO FRIES	\$8.5
Veggie Burger		Grilled cheeses	
BRUSCHETTA BURGER	\$10.5	GREEN MONSTAH	\$12.0
Wraps		Flatbread	
MAC ATTACK	\$12.0	ALPINE	\$10.5
Fingerfood		Melts	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$11.0	ARTERY CLOGGER	\$12.0
Starters		Specialty Fries	
LOUISIANA GUMBO	\$7.0	BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES	\$8.5
Hot Food Burgerland		Regular Sides	
JALAPENO BURGER	\$10.5	HOMEMADE FRIED PICKLES	\$7.5
Pizza – Normal á 26cm		Lunch Panini	
ALL AMERICAN	\$10.5	VEGGIE PANINI	\$10.5
Juices		Ranch House Specialty	
KILLER BEE	\$11.0	Burgers	
Gefüllte Panini		420 BURGER	\$13.0
CHICKEN PANINI	\$10.5	Sides/ Appetizers*	
Grilled Chicken		INFERNO FRIES	\$8.5
INFERNO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.5		

1	V	75
4		
	14	
	1	

Snacks		Appetizers	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.5	MINI MAC ANCINI	\$7.5
INFERNO BURGER	\$10.5	CHIP NACHOS	\$11.0
_		CLAM CHOWDER	\$5.0
Side dishes		PIZZA FRIES	\$8.5
ONION RINGS	\$7.0	GOLDEN BBQ WINGS	\$11.0
CAJUN FRIES	\$8.5	SPICY HONEY BBQ WINGS	\$11.0
Wings		Beverages	
HONEY BBQ WINGS	\$11.0	ECO-FRIENDLY LARGE CATERING	\$0.5
TERIYAKI WINGS	\$11.0	TONGS	00.0
416		ECO-FRIENDLY UTENSILS	\$0.2
Boneless Wings		ECO-FRIENDLY PLATES	\$0.3
PTERODACTLY WINGS	\$11.0	ECO-FRIENDLY PLATES AND UTENSIL KIT	\$0.4
SPICY PTERODACTLY WINGS	\$11.0	CHAFING DISH SET-UP	\$15.0
0 1 1 1		6 CANS OF DIET COKE	\$9.0
Sandwiches		6 CANS OF COKE	\$9.0
MANGO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.5	6 6 (6 CANS OF COKE AND 6 CANS	\$18.0
CHICKEN BOMB SANDWICH	\$10.5	OF DIET COKE)	4_0.0
CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH	\$10.5	12 CANS OF DIET COKE	\$18.0
		12 CANS OF COKE	\$18.0
Fries		DIET COKE (120Z. CANS)	\$1.5
BRUSCHETTA FRIES	\$8.5	COKE (120Z. CANS)	\$1.5
CLASSIC FRIES	\$4.5	CANADA DRY GINGER ALE (120Z. CANS)	\$1.5
GREEK FRIES	\$8.5	DASANI BOTTLED WATER (16.90Z.	\$1.9



Boston Burger Company

1105 Mass Ave Cambridge, MA 02138-5220, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu